

P.S. 14 Parent-Teacher Association

3041 Bruckner Blvd • Bronx, NY 10461 • 718-822-5341

Lynnette Adorno Natasha Camario Theresa Cenicccola Co-President Co-President Treasurer

Niurka Diaz Recording Secretary wolfpackpta14@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/ps14senatorjohncalandra
https://www.instagram.com/ps14senatorjohncalandra/

P.S. 14 PTA MEMBERSHIP 2024-2025

Welcome to the 2024-2025 school year! We are so excited to have you at our school and we look forward to a great year!

Every Parent/Guardian of a student enrolled at P.S. 14 is automatically a member of the PTA. Your membership in the PTA means participation in and support for our numerous programs and activities. You also get an opportunity to be better informed and network with other parents. You are invited to all of our meetings and events. In addition, PTA membership is open to all staff members currently employed at the school and we eagerly welcome and encourage everyone to join and participate in our PTA community.

Our PTA does many things to help the school throughout the year, most of which requires money (and of course time from our amazing volunteers). Although paying dues is not mandatory to be a member of the PTA, your donation helps us create memorable experiences throughout the school year for your children. We graciously ask each family for a \$5 donation, however, we will gladly accept any amount you would like to offer to help us keep the PTA running strong for this school year.

To send a cash or check donation, please put in a sealed envelope with your child's name and class on the outside of the envelope along with ATTN: PTA. Please make checks payable to P.S. 14 PTA.

As always, if you have any questions, or wish to volunteer you may contact us through email at **wolfpackpta14@gmail.com**. We also encourage you to follow us on Facebook and Instagram for PTA updates.

Student Name:	
Student Class:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Email:	
Cell Phone #	<u></u>
Donation Amount:	